	UNITED STATES PARTMENT OF THE INTEI REAU OF LAND MANAGEN	a	FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No. NMLC0029387B 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name						
Do not use this	NOTICES AND REPORTS form for proposals to dri Use Form 3160-3 (APD) f								
SUBM	IT IN TRIPLICATE – Other instruc	ctions on pag	je 2.		7. If Unit of CA/A	greement, N	iame and/or No.		
1. Type of Well	Well Other				8. Well Name and West Shugart 30		0		
2. Name of Operator Devon Energy Production Compar	ıy, L.P.		<u></u>		9. API Well No. 30-015-29487	**********	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
3a. Address 333 W. Sheridan Ave., Oklahoma City, Oklaho	3b. Pl 3b. Pl 405-5	•	10. Field and Pool North Shugart M	-	ory Area				
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7 1980 FNL & 660 FEL SEC 30 T18S	., <i>R.,M., or Survey Description)</i> R31E				11. Country or Parish, State Eddy County, NM				
12. CHE	CK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	re nature c	OF NOTIO	CE, REPORT OR (OTHER DA	ТА		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			ТҮРЕ	OF ACT	TION				
Subsequent Report	Acidize	Deepen Fracture T		Reci	luction (Start/Resum amation omplete	e)	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other Correct Pool Name		
Subsequent report	Change Plans	Plug and A		Tem	porarily Abandon				
Final Abandonment Notice I3. Describe Proposed or Completed	Convert to Injection	Plug Back			er Disposal				
testing has been completed. Fina determined that the site is ready Devon Energy Production Co., LP See attached amended C-102.	respectfully requests to correct the Accepted for NMOC		gλ ATION from Shugar	(t; Bone S		lorth Shuga	art Morrow.		
Name (Printed/Typed) DAVID H. COOK		Tit	le REGULAT	FORY SF	PECIALIST				
Signature	a	Da	te 12/05/201	3		ACCEF	TED FOR RECORD		
	THIS SPACE FOR		L OR STA	TE OF	FICE USE				
Approved by Conditions of approval, if any, are attac that the applicant holds legal or equitabl entitle the applicant to conduct operatio Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title fictitious or fraudulent statements or re	le title to those rights in the subject least ns thereon. 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime	e which would	Office	d willfully	to make to any depa	BURE BURE	DEC 3 1 2013 / Chris Walls AU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE ency of the United States any false,		
(Instructions on page 2)									

.

•

1

. •

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

، م

To a

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

ber		² Pool Code	e	³ Pool Name				
487		85305		North Shugart Morrow				
	⁵ Property Name ⁶ Well Number							Well Number
	West Shugart 30 Federal 10							10
1	* Operator Name * Elevation						[°] Elevation	
		Devon E	Energy Producti	roduction Company, L.P. 3617				
¹⁰ Surface Location								
Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line County		County
185	31E		1980	NORTH	660	EA	ST	EDDY
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface								
Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
¹² Dedicated Acres ¹³ Joint or Infill ¹⁴ Consolidation Code ¹⁵ Order No.								
), n n	18S n Township	n Township Range 18S 31E "Bot n Township Range	0487 85305 Devon E Devon E 188 31E Bottom Hol n Township Range Lot Idn	0487 85305 Property West Shugart Operator Devon Energy Producti ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹⁰ Surface ¹¹ Surface ¹¹ Surface ¹¹ Surface ¹¹ Surface ¹² Surface ¹³ Surface ¹⁴ Surface ¹⁴ Surface ¹⁵ Surface ¹⁶ Surface ¹⁷ Surface ¹⁸ Surface ¹⁹ Surface ¹⁰	0487 85305 * Property Name West Shugart 30 Federal " Operator Name Devon Energy Production Company, L. " Surface Location n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the 1980 North/South line NORTH " Bottom Hole Location If Different Fro n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the NORTH " Bottom Hole Location If Different Fro n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line	0487 85305 North Shugart * Property Name West Shugart 30 Federal * Operator Name Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. * Surface Location n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the 18S 31E 1980 NORTH 660 * Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the	0487 85305 North Shugart Morrow * Property Name West Shugart 30 Federal * Operator Name Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. * Surface Location n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/W 18S 31E 1980 NORTH 660 EA * Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/W	0487 85305 North Shugart Morrow * Property Name West Shugart 30 Federal * Operator Name Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. ** Surface Location n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line 188 31E 1980 NORTH 660 EAST ** Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface n Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16				" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
				best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
				working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed
				bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to
				a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a
	4		1980'	voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
,			ī ·	by the division.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Juni C. Col 12/5/13 Sprature Date
				Trina C. Couch, Regulatory Associate
				Printed Name
				trina.couch@dvn.com
			°←	E-mail Address
			660'	
				"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
				plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
				my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the
				best of my belief.
				· · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
				Certificate Number
	1			